Parshottambhi D Patel

Team Event
Great .
Lever B Division B
Great Friendly
Development
Lever C
League
Bolton  pyivision 2
B
Bolton Bolton League
B Cup Div 2

Bolton 4 D Division
Bolton 5 R Division

Bolton 4 Hartley

Organisation Score Games Unfinished

Central Lancashire 1
League

Central Lancashire
/2
League

Bolton & District
Chess League

Bolton & District
Chess League

Manchester Chess
Federation

Manchester Chess 0
Federation

Manchester Chess 0
Federation

1%

Excluding
Defaults

1 from 1

% from 3

1 from 2
1 from 1
1% from 2
0 from 2

0 from 1

Percentage

100%

16%

50%
100%
75%
0%

0%



